
PARADISE



Excel Wallcoverings is imbued with a passion for art, 
luxury and affordable interiors, redefining Indian walls 
with Global trends. Over the past two decades we are 
the fastest growing and the largest wallpaper company in 
India. Headquartered in City of Joy - Kolkata, Excel has 
its presence all over India through our expert sales team 
and channel partners.

Discover our wallcovering collection which includes - 
from traditional patterns like classical damask, stripes, 
and motifs to modern prints like abstract, contemporary, 
botanical to digitally printed custom murals.

Address : 301 Prasad Square, 164 AJC Bose Road, WB,

Kolkata - 700 014, India. Contact us : +91-33-40560400,

email: info@excelwallpapers.com

About

FOLLOW US

www.excelwallpapers.com



PARADISE

Made in Korea

CREATE A UNIQUE SPACE & ELEVATE YOUR  SENSES WITH THE PARADISE COLLECTION, 

CREATED BY MIXING & MATCHING TROPICAL & MODERN GEOMETRIC DESIGN.



Specification Sheet

Collection Name

Country of Origin

Category

Roll Size

 
Quality

: PARADISE
  
: Korea

: Elite

: 1.06 mtr x 5.2 mtr = 59 Sq.Ft.

: Vinyl with paper back



PD2501-1

PD2503-1

PD2502-1

PD2505-1

ADD TEXTURES
TO YOUR WALL



PD2501-1

PD2501-1

PD2501-2

PD2501-3



PD2501-4

PD2501-4

PD2501-5

PD2501-6



PD2502-1

PD2502-2

PD2502-3

PD2502-5



PD2502-4

PD2502-7

PD2502-8

PD2502-6



PD2503-1

PD2503-1

PD2503-2

MONOCHROME MODERN
GEOMETRIC LATTICE



PD2503-3

PD2503-3

PD2503-4

GEOMETRIC TRELLIS WITH A
CONTEMPORARY TWIST



PD2505-2

PD2505-3

PD2505-4

PD2505-1



PD2505-5

PD2505-7

PD2505-8

PD2505-6



PD2506-1

PD2508-1

PD2507-1

PD2509-1

TURN YOUR HOME INTO
AN EXOTIC PARADISE



PD2506-3

PD2506-1

PD2506-2

PD2506-4



PD2506-5

PD2506-6

PD2506-7

PD2506-8



PD2507-2

PD2507-1

PD2507-2

STUNNING DIAMONDS
GEOMETRIC,CREATING
AN ART DECO DESIGN



PD2507-2

PD2507-3

PD2507-4



PD2508-1

PD2508-2

PD2508-3

PD2508-4



PD2509-2

PD2509-1

PD2509-2

PD2509-3



PD2510-1

PD2512-1

PD2511-1

PD2504-2

ADD CHARACTER,
CHARM AND INDIVIDUALITY



PD2510-1

PD2510-2

PD2510-3

PD2510-4



PD2510-6

PD2510-5

PD2510-7

PD2510-8



PD2511-1

PD2511-1

PD2511-2

PD2511-3



PD2512-2

PD2512-1

PD2512-2

PD2512-1



PD2504-

PD2504-5

PD2504-6

PD2504-1

PD2504-2

PD2504-3



PD2511-7

PD2511-8

PD2511-4

PD2511-5

PD2511-6



www.excelwallpapers.com

PARADISE


